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 MONOLITH SPECIAL STEEL
PADLOCKS

PANZER ARMOURED PADLOCKS

PANZER ARMOURED PADLOCKS

PANZER ARMOURED PADLOCKS
WITH 2 INDEPENDENT LOCK-BOLTS

CYLINDRICAL PADLOCKS

CYLINDRICAL PADLOCKS

VIRO RECTANGULAR PADLOCKS

VIRO RECTANGULAR PADLOCKS

VIRO RECTANGULAR MARINE
PADLOCKS

VIRO RECTANGULAR MARINE
PADLOCKS

VIRO LONG SHACKLE PADLOCKS

VIRO LONG SHACKLE MARINE
PADLOCKS

VIRO RECTANGULAR PADLOCKS

CYLINDRICAL PADLOCKS

FAI BY VIRO ARMOURED PADLOCKS

FAI BY VIRO ROLLER SHUTTER
PADLOCKS

FAI BY VIRO ROLLER SHUTTER
PADLOCKS

VARIABLE COMBINATION BRASS
PADLOCKS

VARIABLE COMBINATION PADLOCKS
FOR SUITCASES

VARIABLE COMBINATION SPRING
CATCHES
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303

371

373

313.64.S

375.S

299.S

102.S
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507.7
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406.30.7

405.7.47

408.7

EUROMONOLITH SPECIAL STEEL
PADLOCKS

4153

OUR SUGGESTIONS FOR AN IDEAL ASSORTMENT

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION
BODY WIDTH

mm.
PACKAGING

TYPE
QUANTITY

PCS.

4144

The cover and the three transparent walls are
light and unbreakable and allow the retailer only
to deliver the product to the
customer and to re-stock the
merchandiser by the unique
open side placed in front of
the counter

Supplied complete with balancing supports for showing the
prices (for the hooks) and adhesive sliders (for the shelves)

ITEM 470
(Weight of the empty unit Kg. 12,6)

It displays the padlocks and at the same time
it is a reminder of the Viro safe range

Easy to assemble with few screws and by self-
sticking paper around the walls perimeter

It can show all the Viro and Fai by Viro padlock
ranges, either in boxes or skin-packs or blister
packs

Capacity for many padlocks, depending on the
chosen models

The carrying hexagonal column can be rotated
by the customer, to assist in choosing the most
suitable padlock

Revolving column with metal shelves and hooks
Polyester transparent walls with serigraphs

VIRO CUBE MERCHANDISER FOR PADLOCKS
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